
  

   

    

    

    

    

    

    

   

   

          TABLE C. — OBSERVATION CARE FACILITY NATIONWIDE BASE AND HOURLY CHARGES 

HCPCS 

Code 
Description 

Base 

Charge 

Hourly 

Charge 

99217 

99218 

99219 

99220 

99234 

99235 

99236 

G0378 

G0379 

OBSERVATION CARE DISCHARGE MANAGEMENT 

INITIAL OBSERVATION CARE/DAY LOW SEVERITY 

INITIAL OBSERVATION CARE/DAY MODERATE SEVERITY 

INITIAL OBSERVATION CARE/DAY HIGH SEVERITY 

OBSERVATION/INPATIENT HOSPITAL CARE LOW SEVERITY 

OBSERVATION/INPATIENT HOSPITAL CARE MOD SEVERITY 

OBSERVATION/INPATIENT HOSPITAL CARE HI SEVERITY 

HOSPITAL OBSERVATION PER HR 

DIRECT REFER HOSPITAL OBSERV 

$0.00 

$355.22 

$355.22 

$355.22 

$355.22 

$355.22 

$355.22 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 

$77.98 


